Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ella Van-Buiten-Hopper - (840493) - Hetton SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly
50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly
50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

33.91
1:18.71
3:08.76

49.28
1:57.28
4:08.51

40.84
1:34.16

45.71

1:33.94

SC Time

32.66
1:13.93
3:14.71

45.33
1:40.87

36.80
1:24.14

38.53
1:22.08
3:02.98

1:24.35

Converted
to SC

33.30
1:17.60
3:06.90

48.60
1:56.20
4:06.40

40.40
1:33.30

45.30

1:33.10

Converted
to LC

33.30
1:15.10
3:16.50

46.00
1:42.10

37.30
1:25.00

39.00
1:23.10
3:05.10

1:24.30

LC WA
Pts

337
283
213
207
163
169
214
204
202

227

SC WA
Pts

346
314
181
245
236
290
265
281
299
295
300

Date

12/07/15
12/07/15
02/11/14
02/11/14
01/11/14
011114
12/07/15
12/07/15
02/11/14
12/07/15

Date

21/02/16
25/09/16
06/07/14
20/03/16
02/10/16
18/06/16
02/10/16
20/09/15
18/06/16
18/06/16
02/10/16

Meet

Richmond Dales Summer Madness Meet
Richmond Dales Summer Madness Meet
City of Sunderland Firecracker Meet
City of Sunderland Firecracker Meet
City of Sunderland Firecracker Meet
City of Sunderland Firecracker Meet
Richmond Dales Summer Madness Meet
Richmond Dales Summer Madness Meet
City of Sunderland Firecracker Meet

Richmond Dales Summer Madness Meet

Meet

Derwentside ASC Development Meet 2016
Billingham Autumn Meet

Peterlee ASC Annual Graded Gala

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet
Middlesbrough 2016 Open Meet

South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet
Richmond Dales Open Meet

Middlesbrough 2016 Open Meet
Middlesbrough 2016 Open Meet

South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet

Venue

Leeds
Leeds
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Leeds
Leeds
Sunderland

Leeds

Venue

Stanley
Billingham
Stanley
Staney

South Shields
Middlesbrough
South Shields
Durham
Middlesbrough
Middlesbrough
South Shields

Licence

NE150566
NE150566
NE14446
NE14446
NE14446
NE14446
NE150566
NE150566
NE14446
NE150566

License

NE160099
NE160250
NE4067

NE160153
NE162095
NE160355
NE162095
NE150564
NE160355
NE160355

NE162095
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Level
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